ACADEMIC BREAKOUT SESSIONS - Lions Day: April 26t

School of the Arts & Communication

° Music
e Artand Art History
e Interactive Multimedia

School of Business
e School of Business Overview - Dean’s Presentation
School of Education

e School of Education Overview - Dean’s Presentation

School of Engineering

e School of Engineering Overview &
Student Panel

e Biomedical Engineering

e Civil Engineering

e Electrical & Computer Engineering
(including Engineering Management)

e  Mechanical Engineering
(including Engineering Management)

e Technology/Pre-engineering Education &
Integrative-STEM K-5 Education

School of Humanities & Social Science

e The History Major and TCN]J's Signature Experiences

e Liberal Arts and Your Career Plans

e  Open Options at HSS: Your Future Starts Here

e Being a Criminology Major at TCN]J

e  Majoring in International Studies at TCN]

e The Political Science Major at TCN]J

e  The Spanish Major at TCN]J

e Askthe Dean: Meet and Greet

e  The Structure and Benefits of the Intensive Language Program,
Arabic, Chinese, Japanese & Russian

e English and Journalism at TCNJ: From Classes to Careers

School of Nursing, Health and Exercise Science

e Health and Exercise Science Interest Session
e Nursing Interest Session and Clinical Lab Tour

School of Science

e Biology

e  Chemistry

e  Computer Science

e  Mathematics and Statistics
e Physics

*TRANSFER* Admissions Information Session|

Time(s

11:30AM
1PM
1PM

10AM

10AM

10:30AM

12 & 12:40PM
12 & 12:40PM
12 & 12:40PM

12 & 12:40PM

12 & 12:40PM

11:15AM
11:30AM

12PM

12PM

12PM

12PM & 12:30PM
12:15PM
12:45PM
12:45PM

1:30PM

11AM
11AM & 12PM

11AM & 1PM
11AM
11AM & 1PM
11AM
11AM

12PM

Location(s)

Music Building 027 (Lower Level)
Art & Interactive Multimedia Building 125
Art & Interactive Multimedia Building 202 (24 floor)

Brower Student Center 202 (214 floor)

School of Education 115

School of Education 212 (2nd floor)

Armstrong Hall 136
Armstrong Hall 154
Armstrong Hall 148

Armstrong Hall 124

Armstrong Hall 114

Social Sciences Building 230(24d floor)
Social Sciences Building 326 (3rd floor)
Social Sciences Building 326 (3rd floor)
Social Sciences Building 328 (3rd floor)
Social Sciences Building 223(2nd floor)
Social Sciences Building 225 (2nd floor)
Social Sciences Building 102

Social Sciences Building Atrium

Social Sciences Building 102

Social Sciences Building 105

Packer Hall 256(2d floor)
Paul Loser Hall 106

Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) P-101

Science Complex, North(Chemistry Wing) C-121

Forcina Hall 408(4t floor)

Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) SCP-229(2d floor)
Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) P-117

Library Auditorium (Lower Level)



