ACADEMIC BREAKOUT SESSIONS - Lions Day: April 26th

ACADEMIC BREAKOUT SESSIONS - LIONS Duy: April 20		
	<u>Time(s)</u>	Location(s)
School of the Arts & Communication		
• Music	11:30AM	Music Building 027(Lower Level)
Art and Art History	1PM	Art & Interactive Multimedia Building 125
• Interactive Multimedia	1PM	Art & Interactive Multimedia Building 202(2nd floor)
School of Business		
 School of Business Overview - Dean's Presentation 	10AM	Brower Student Center 202(2nd floor)
School of Education		
 School of Education Overview - Dean's Presentation 	10AM	School of Education 115
School of Engineering		
 School of Engineering Overview & Student Panel 	10:30AM	School of Education 212(2 nd floor)
Biomedical Engineering	12 & 12:40PM	Armstrong Hall 136
Civil Engineering	12 & 12:40PM	Armstrong Hall 154
 Electrical & Computer Engineering (including Engineering Management) 	12 & 12:40PM	Armstrong Hall 148
 Mechanical Engineering (including Engineering Management) 	12 & 12:40PM	Armstrong Hall 124
 Technology/Pre-engineering Education & Integrative-STEM K-5 Education 	12 & 12:40PM	Armstrong Hall 114
School of Humanities & Social Science		
The History Major and TCNJ's Signature Experiences	11:15AM	Social Sciences Building 230(2nd floor)
Liberal Arts and Your Career Plans	11:30AM	Social Sciences Building 326 (3rd floor)
 Open Options at HSS: Your Future Starts Here 	12PM	Social Sciences Building 326 (3rd floor)
 Being a Criminology Major at TCNJ 	12PM	Social Sciences Building 328 (3rd floor)
 Majoring in International Studies at TCNJ 	12PM	Social Sciences Building 223(2nd floor)
The Political Science Major at TCNJ	12PM & 12:30PM	Social Sciences Building 225 (2nd floor)
 The Spanish Major at TCNJ 	12:15PM	Social Sciences Building 102
 Ask the Dean: Meet and Greet 	12:45PM	Social Sciences Building Atrium
The Structure and Benefits of the Intensive Language Program,	12:45PM	Social Sciences Building 102
Arabic, Chinese, Japanese & Russian • English and Journalism at TCNJ: From Classes to Careers	1:30PM	Social Sciences Building 105
School of Nursing, Health and Exercise Science		
Health and Exercise Science Interest Session	11AM	Packer Hall 256(2nd floor)
 Nursing Interest Session and Clinical Lab Tour 	11AM & 12PM	Paul Loser Hall 106
School of Science		
• Biology	11AM & 1PM	Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) P-101
• Chemistry	11AM	Science Complex, North(Chemistry Wing) C-121
• Computer Science	11AM & 1PM	Forcina Hall 408(4th floor)
Mathematics and Statistics	11AM	Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) SCP-229(2nd floor)
• Physics	11AM	Science Complex, South(Physics Wing) P-117
TRANSFER Admissions Information Session	12PM	Library Auditorium (Lower Level)